47
Technical details
• Color: RAL 7035 grey
• Halogen-free thermoplastic material in
compliance with VDE 0472 Part 815 Standard:
Br + Cl < 0.2 %, F < 0.1 %
• Smoke toxicity index:
Standards

80x80 16
100x80 16
120x80 12
40x100 28
60x100 20
80x100 14
100x100 8
Overall dimensions ..... pages 192-194.
—
1SLC80024F0001
—
Spirals
Product ID Order code Description
Spiral 3x5 Colorless 50 mt pack
Spiral 6x8 Colorless 25 mt pack
18374 M183740000 Spiral 10x11 Colorless 25 mt pack
18376 M183760000 Spiral 12x13 Colorless 25 mt pack
18380 M183800000 Spiral 3x5 self extinguish 50 mt pack
18382 M183820000 Spiral 6x8 self extinguish 25 mt pack
18384 M183840000 Spiral 10x11 self extinguish 25 mt pack
18386 M183860000 Spiral 12x13 self extinguish 25 mt pack
49
—
Wiring ducts
Halogen free wiring ducts with vertical slots